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janetlindsay.com
LEGENDARY MODERN GLAMOUR!
$9,650,000 Yorkville/Annex by top
designer on a park. Sunny 6.275’, 5 - 
6 bed. 50 × 150’ pool size gdn.
Stunning elegance + Iive/work duo. 
Gar, 5 pkg. Splendid! Janet Lindsay*

susankrever.com
SOPHISTICATED SOUTH HILL HOME
$2,695,000 Totally reno’d semi on 
best block of Clarendon Ave. 3 bed, 
4 bath, private drive for 3 cars & 
built-in gar. Walk-out to garden on 
main & lower level. Susan Krever*

bakerteam.biz
1ST AD: TURNKEY ROSEDALE 
$2,795,000 Designer finished 
2-storey condo TH in the heart of 
Rosedale. Rarely avail 2 bed, 3 bath, 
2,667 SF, 1 car pkg, visitor pkg, gas 
f/p, open kit/fam rm. Peter Baker*

17tranby.com
DETACHED W/ PARKING - 
YORKVILLE
$3,495,000 Unique 3-storey 
detached home w/ modern interiors, 
soaring ceilings, in-law suite in LL. 
Three car parking. Maggie Lind*

pitfieldhomes.com
STEPS TO YONGE STREET
$1,950,000 Fantastic detached 
home on Briar Hill Ave. 3 bed, 2 bath 
on lovely South lot. Short walk to 
great schools, restaurants, shopping 
and transit. Ward Pitfield*

samsimone.com
WATERFRONT BUNGALOW!
$1,347,000  4 bed/2 bath home on 
the Bay of Quinte. Amazing water 
views, open concept layout, chef’s 
kitchen, waterfront deck, seawall 
and boat slip, too! Sam Simone* 

molloyvanwert.com
LAWRENCE PARK FAMILY HOME
$9,750,000 5+1 bedroom custom 
built masterpiece on 67’ lot. Incred-
ible design & finishes. 7400 sq ft 
finished space. Pool, cabana. Jimmy 
Molloy* & Lindsay Van Wert**

CONDO

SUPERB OPP @ WYNFORD PL.
$695,000 1440 SF on 4.5 acres of 
manicured grounds that can be bought 
& reno’d for under $600/SF! So why pay 
$1500-$2000 when you don’t have to? 
Andrew Sommers* & June Sommers*

BEAVER VALLEY SKI CLUB CHALETS LAKE 
EUGENIA COTTAGES  AND  HOMES GREY 
HIGHLANDS COUNTRY PROPERTIES
ReadHilton.com View Gail’s MOVIES 
Gail Crawford* 705.445.3751
Gail@GailCrawford.com

arthurparks.com
OPEN HOUSE SAT 12:00-2:00PM
$2,750,000 Popular Stoney Lake *
1,373 Foot Waterfront * 4.5 Acres *
2 Fabulous, Four Season Cottages
At Burleigh Falls * Amazing Views* 
Arthur Parks** 705.652.5000

PETERBOROUGH & KAWARTHAS

BEAVER VALLEYlauriegruerhomes.com
NEW ENGLAND NORTH
$1,279,000 Spectacular water views 
/access to Lake Ontario! Gracious 
3 bed, 3 bath home with spacious 
living area upstairs. Monica Klingen-
berg* & Laurie Gruer* 877.471.1708
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